
Female Overall

                            VMI Pre Conference
                        Virginia Military Institute
       Race Scored by TimingInc.com - Your Automated Timing Solution
                              Sept. 21, 2013

              ********** FEMALE 5K OVERALL RESULTS **********

Place Name                    S Cla School                     Time     
===== ======================= = === ========================== ======== 
    1 Letitia Saayman         F SO  Coastal Carolina           18:18.17 
    2 Jacy Christiansen       F JR  Liberty                    18:35.85 
    3 Ashley Mathews          F SR  Campbell                   18:45.42 
    4 Cozette Collin          F FR  High Point                 18:57.08 
    5 Kyla Van Graan          F FR  Coastal Carolina           19:02.23 
    6 Emily Marchini          F SR  Coastal Carolina           19:04.32 
    7 Samantha Robbins        F SR  Campbell                   19:06.92 
    8 Teresa Williamson       F JR  Radford                    19:22.67 
    9 Jessica Proehl          F FR  Liberty                    19:35.67 
   10 Shelby Nicosia          F SR  Coastal Carolina           19:38.47 
   11 Meredith Mistretta      F JR  Liberty                    19:42.41 
   12 Chelsea Page            F FR  Liberty                    19:45.66 
   13 Audrey Malloy           F SR  High Point                 19:45.74 
   14 Katie Farina            F SO  High Point                 19:48.28 
   15 Sarah Dorrell           F JR  High Point                 19:50.78 
   16 Dalton Kuhar            F JR  Va. Military Institute     19:52.43 
   17 Natalia Ocasio          F FR  High Point                 20:00.28 
   18 Hannah Dickinson        F JR  Va. Military Institute     20:00.61 
   19 Katie Russo             F SR  Liberty                    20:02.64 
   20 Julia Zautcke           F SO  High Point                 20:04.34 
   21 Janel Reeves            F SR  Coastal Carolina           20:10.54 
   22 Emma Hulburd            F SR  Coastal Carolina           20:12.61 
   23 Claudia Mundy           F JR  Campbell                   20:13.61 
   24 Kayleigh Perry          F SR  High Point                 20:17.29 
   25 Sarah Heisner           F FR  Unc-Asheville              20:18.98 
   26 Melanie Kulesz          F SR  Unc-Asheville              20:19.22 
   27 Adrian Etheridge        F JR  Unc-Asheville              20:19.89 
   28 Erika Peoples           F SO  High Point                 20:20.57 
   29 Jessie Dotson           F SO  Charleston Southern        20:25.61 
   30 Michelle Kauffman       F JR  Campbell                   20:35.05 
   31 Erin Dalton             F SO  Unc-Asheville              20:35.71 
   32 Kylie Smith             F SR  Unc-Asheville              20:39.27 
   33 Amina Alvarez Barkan    F FR  Campbell                   20:46.06 
   34 Krista Willard          F JR  High Point                 20:47.21 
   35 Scarlett Beamon         F SO  Unc-Asheville              20:50.56 
   36 Kelsie Rubino           F SO  Unc-Asheville              20:50.70 
   37 Amy Castle              F FR  Unc-Asheville              20:51.03 
   38 Hannah Palm             F FR  Charleston Southern        20:54.16 
   39 Stephanie Buda          F SO  Liberty                    20:54.41 
   40 Emily Marshall          F JR  Radford                    20:55.12 
   41 Chelsey Bush            F SR  Campbell                   20:55.56 
   42 Lindsey Bray            F FR  Liberty                    20:55.85 
   43 Molly Western           F JR  Va. Military Institute     20:56.28 
   44 Lauren Blackwell        F JR  High Point                 20:58.91 
   45 Jackie Brengel          F SO  Coastal Carolina           21:00.47 
   46 Brittany Foote          F JR  Longwood                   21:00.83 
   47 Courtney Rice           F FR  Radford                    21:02.34 
   48 Kasey Briggs            F SO  Unc-Asheville              21:06.16 
   49 Kelsey Rea              F FR  Campbell                   21:06.39 
   50 Katie Gamble            F FR  Unc-Asheville              21:08.05 
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   51 Samantha Johns          F FR  Tusculum                   21:08.40 
   52 Malina Richardson       F FR  Radford                    21:11.80 
   53 Mary Davidson           F SR  Charleston Southern        21:15.37 
   54 Kat Bouton              F FR  Liberty                    21:19.91 
   55 Jessica Gass            F SR  Liberty                    21:26.86 
   56 Alyssa Lashway          F SO  Unc-Asheville              21:30.22 
   57 Courtney Russo          F SO  Liberty                    21:34.48 
   58 Madeline Thomas         F JR  Radford                    21:36.62 
   59 Siera Hagl              F SR  Campbell                   21:43.06 
   60 Hannah Best             F JR  Va. Military Institute     21:48.79 
   61 Madison Burkholder      F FR  Charleston Southern        21:49.21 
   62 Kelsey Newcomb          F SO  Va. Military Institute     21:55.78 
   63 Katie Hickey            F SR  Radford                    21:56.83 
   64 Emily Lyons             F FR  Charleston Southern        22:01.47 
   65 Elisabeth Drake         F JR  Longwood                   22:09.28 
   66 Colleen Hollowood       F SR  High Point                 22:14.95 
   67 Alexis Taylor           F FR  Liberty                    22:15.61 
   68 Hannah Burkholder       F SR  Charleston Southern        22:16.34 
   69 Courtney Burton         F FR  Radford                    22:26.22 
   70 Gracie Piesarski        F SO  Longwood                   22:31.55 
   71 Katy Spencer            F SO  Liberty                    22:35.91 
   72 Maggie Bernabei         F SO  Tusculum                   22:36.36 
   73 Courtney Schultz        F SR  Campbell                   22:38.31 
   74 Kelly Russell           F FR  Va. Military Institute     22:46.96 
   75 Lachelsie Thomas        F SO  Coastal Carolina           22:57.96 
   76 Ashley Lounsbury        F SR  Radford                    23:06.18 
   77 Meghan Versen           F FR  Liberty                    23:11.99 
   78 Kelli Ley               F FR  Liberty                    23:12.91 
   79 Casey Clune             F FR  Va. Military Institute     23:15.34 
   80 Mary Cate Cooper        F JR  Liberty                    23:15.98 
   81 Angela Stubbs           F FR  Campbell                   23:27.91 
   82 Mary Grace Hutchinson   F FR  Charleston Southern        23:32.50 
   83 Kaitlyn Hutchins        F FR  Liberty                    23:37.32 
   84 Emily Krause            F SO  Longwood                   23:40.00 
   85 Regina Peattie          F SO  Coastal Carolina           23:40.66 
   86 McGann Emberli          F SR  Longwood                   24:41.81 
   87 Paige Bible             F SO  Tusculum                   24:56.94 
   88 Kristen Blackstock      F JR  Longwood                   25:04.04 
   89 Ashley Gregg            F JR  Tusculum                   25:41.87 
   90 Kim Brown               F SR  Tusculum                   26:19.54 
   91 Allison Hall            F SO  Tusculum                   27:08.88 
   92 Lakesa Hendrix          F JR  Tusculum                   27:30.04 
   93 Elaine Scerbo           F SR  Longwood                   27:55.15 
   94 Hanna Fielder           F SO  Longwood                   30:34.33 
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  1.    43  Coastal Carolina            (19:14.74  96:13.73 1:52.37)
==========================================
  1      1  Letitia Saayman        F SO 18:18.17
  2      5  Kyla Van Graan         F FR 19:02.23
  3      6  Emily Marchini         F SR 19:04.32
  4     10  Shelby Nicosia         F SR 19:38.47
  5     21  Janel Reeves           F SR 20:10.54
  6   ( 22) Emma Hulburd           F SR 20:12.61
  7   ( 41) Jackie Brengel         F SO 21:00.47

  2.    53  Liberty                     (19:32.44  97:42.23 1:26.79)
==========================================
  1      2  Jacy Christiansen      F JR 18:35.85
  2      9  Jessica Proehl         F FR 19:35.67
  3     11  Meredith Mistretta     F JR 19:42.41
  4     12  Chelsea Page           F FR 19:45.66
  5     19  Katie Russo            F SR 20:02.64
  6   ( 36) Stephanie Buda         F SO 20:54.41
  7   ( 39) Lindsey Bray           F FR 20:55.85

  3.    63  High Point                  (19:40.43  98:22.16 1:03.20)
==========================================
  1      4  Cozette Collin         F FR 18:57.08
  2     13  Audrey Malloy          F SR 19:45.74
  3     14  Katie Farina           F SO 19:48.28
  4     15  Sarah Dorrell          F JR 19:50.78
  5     17  Natalia Ocasio         F FR 20:00.28
  6   ( 20) Julia Zautcke          F SO 20:04.34
  7   ( 24) Kayleigh Perry         F SR 20:17.29

  4.    94  Campbell                    (19:53.41  99:27.06 2:00.64)
==========================================
  1      3  Ashley Mathews         F SR 18:45.42
  2      7  Samantha Robbins       F SR 19:06.92
  3     23  Claudia Mundy          F JR 20:13.61
  4     29  Michelle Kauffman      F JR 20:35.05
  5     32  Amina Alvarez Barkan   F FR 20:46.06
  6   ( 38) Chelsey Bush           F SR 20:55.56
  7   ( 44) Kelsey Rea             F FR 21:06.39

  5.   139  Unc-Asheville               (20:26.61  102:13.07 0:20.29)
==========================================
  1     25  Sarah Heisner          F FR 20:18.98
  2     26  Melanie Kulesz         F SR 20:19.22
  3     27  Adrian Etheridge       F JR 20:19.89
  4     30  Erin Dalton            F SO 20:35.71
  5     31  Kylie Smith            F SR 20:39.27
  6   ( 33) Scarlett Beamon        F SO 20:50.56
  7   ( 34) Kelsie Rubino          F SO 20:50.70
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  6.   174  Va. Military Institute      (20:54.77  104:33.89 2:03.35)
==========================================
  1     16  Dalton Kuhar           F JR 19:52.43
  2     18  Hannah Dickinson       F JR 20:00.61
  3     40  Molly Western          F JR 20:56.28
  4     49  Hannah Best            F JR 21:48.79
  5     51  Kelsey Newcomb         F SO 21:55.78
  6   ( 59) Kelly Russell          F FR 22:46.96
  7   ( 60) Casey Clune            F FR 23:15.34

  7.   182  Radford                     (20:49.71  104:08.55 2:13.95)
==========================================
  1      8  Teresa Williamson      F JR 19:22.67
  2     37  Emily Marshall         F JR 20:55.12
  3     43  Courtney Rice          F FR 21:02.34
  4     46  Malina Richardson      F FR 21:11.80
  5     48  Madeline Thomas        F JR 21:36.62
  6   ( 52) Katie Hickey           F SR 21:56.83
  7   ( 56) Courtney Burton        F FR 22:26.22

  8.   213  Charleston Southern         (21:17.16  106:25.82 1:35.86)
==========================================
  1     28  Jessie Dotson          F SO 20:25.61
  2     35  Hannah Palm            F FR 20:54.16
  3     47  Mary Davidson          F SR 21:15.37
  4     50  Madison Burkholder     F FR 21:49.21
  5     53  Emily Lyons            F FR 22:01.47
  6   ( 55) Hannah Burkholder      F SR 22:16.34
  7   ( 61) Mary Grace Hutchinson  F FR 23:32.50

  9.   278  Longwood                    (22:48.69  114:03.47 3:40.98)
==========================================
  1     42  Brittany Foote         F JR 21:00.83
  2     54  Elisabeth Drake        F JR 22:09.28
  3     57  Gracie Piesarski       F SO 22:31.55
  4     62  Emily Krause           F SO 23:40.00
  5     63  McGann Emberli         F SR 24:41.81
  6   ( 65) Kristen Blackstock     F JR 25:04.04
  7   ( 70) Elaine Scerbo          F SR 27:55.15

 10.   300  Tusculum                    (24:08.62  120:43.11 5:11.14)
==========================================
  1     45  Samantha Johns         F FR 21:08.40
  2     58  Maggie Bernabei        F SO 22:36.36
  3     64  Paige Bible            F SO 24:56.94
  4     66  Ashley Gregg           F JR 25:41.87
  5     67  Kim Brown              F SR 26:19.54
  6   ( 68) Allison Hall           F SO 27:08.88
  7   ( 69) Lakesa Hendrix         F JR 27:30.04

     11:44:50 09/21/2013
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